Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[23430] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[23458] HARRY SUN

[23459] SOBIA INAYAT

[23663] Magiesha Maheswaran and Fatima Soomro (ENE)

Non-Transferable Differences

Spring Election (2021)
Ethnic Minorities Officer

797 Places 1 Quota

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Tot Stage 3

29 -29 0
192 1 193
268 1 269
308 0 308

0 27 27

0
-193
40
18

135

398.5

Stage 3 Tot Stage 4

0
0
309
326

162

Stage 4 Tot Result
0 Excluded @ Stage 2
0 Excluded @ Stage 3
309
326 Elected @ Stage 3

162



