Results Sheet

Election: Post: Spring Election (2021) Ethnic Minorities Officer

Total Valid Vote 797 Places 1 Quota 398.5

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Tot :	Stage 3	Stage 3 Tot Stage	4	Stage 4 Tot Result
[23430] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	29	-29	0	0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 2
[23458] HARRY SUN	192	1	193	-193	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 3
[23459] SOBIA INAYAT	268	1	269	40	309	0	309
[23663] Magiesha Maheswaran and Fatima Soomro (ENE)	308	0	308	18	326	0	326 Elected @ Stage 3
Non-Transferable Differences	0	27	27	135	162	0	162